

Court No. - 46

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 460 of 1990

Appellant :- Chhtrapul And Another

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- B.R.Singh, Anant Kumar Gupta

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Naheed Ara Moonis, J.

Hon'ble Anil Kumar-IX, J.

Sri Anant Kumar Gupta, learned counsel is appearing on behalf of appellants.

Lower court record has already been received.

Office is directed to prepare paper book within six weeks and paper book be supplied to learned counsel appearing for the parties as per Rules of the Court. The case be listed thereafter for final hearing before the appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 22.7.2019

Rahul.