



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 460 of 1990

Chhetrapal And Another

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Anant Kumar Gupta, B.R.Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	A.G.A.

Court No. - 46

HON'BLE SIDDHARTH, J.
HON'BLE JAI KRISHNA UPADHYAY, J.

Report from C.J.M. is awaited.

Office is directed to send a reminder to the C.J.M. concerned for getting the report regarding compliance of earlier order of this Court.

List again on 09.02.2026.

January 16, 2026
AKT

(Jai Krishna Upadhyay,J.) (Siddharth,J.)